BROUGHTON

Welcome to The Broughton. We are one of the
neighbourhood’s more recent editions joining the street
in 2019 to give the community a shared space to relax,
get together and enjoy delicious food and drink. We like
to think of ourselves as “Everyone's Local”; somewhere
that is open and inclusive to all whether it's a quick drink
in the pub after work or a special occasion with friends
and family.

Spring has sprung! And what better way to bring in the
new season with new cocktails, a seasonal menu and
relaxing evenings in The Broughton? We've worked hard
to be able to open 7 days a week and we're very happy
to be able to welcome you in 7 days a week!

As a member of the Rocca Group, a small family run
business, we set our sights on excellence and we're
always looking to improve on what we can offer to our
guests. We are very proud to have featured in the
Michelin Guide since 2021. All of that is only possible
thanks to the amazing support from our local community.

The Broughton Team




Your Broughton Signatures.

Our collection of signature cocktails are designed and inspired by our
wonderful bar team.

Saccarine Gimlet 9.00
Beefeater, home-made oleo saccharine, orange bitters

Shaken and served up, this Spring signatures is bursting with zesty, citrusy goodness.

Rum Runner 10.50

Havana 7, Benedictine, orgeat, lime

A Broughton Original. Shaken and served up, the funky rum, sweet almond and spiced liqueur
are an absolute sensation.

The Espresso Martini 10.50

Stoly Vanilla, homemade coffee liqueur, Kimbo espresso, sugar

Our Espresso Martinis are legendary. Our homemade liqueur is spiced with cinnamon and anise
to lend an extra dimension to this caffeinated classic.

Bijou 11.00

Beefeater, Martini rosso, green chartreuse, orange bitters

An absolute “jewel” of a cocktail. Stirred down and served up, this is a Prohibition-era classic that
brings spicy, complex botanicals together in style.

Cherry Blossom 11.50

Botanist, Maraschino, Martini Ambrato, cherries

Our Springtime Signature. Back to welcome in the new season. Stirred down and served up, this
is a sweet cherry-bomb of a martini riff.

Old Cuban 10.50

Bacardi Blanca, prosecco, lime, sugar, Angostura bitters

Served up and full of fizz, this is Caribbean evenings in a glass. Bright, crisp and refreshing.




Your Broughton Classics.

Godfather 11.00

Buffalo bourbon, Disaronno, Angustura bitters

A whisky classic sweetened with nutty Disaronno and the rich spices of Angostura. Stirred down
and served on the rocks.

Margarita 12.00

Rooster Rojo, Cointreau, organic agave, lime

The perfect sour blast. Served straight up or on the rocks, 100% agave brings fresh spice and
subtle sweetness all around.

Mojito 9.50

Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, sugar, mint

Cuba’s second most famous addition to the cocktail hall of fame. Tangy sweetness and smooth
rum combine for the ultimate refresher.

Negroni 10.25

Campari, Martini Rubino, Beefeater

Bitter, sweet, crisp and refreshing. You can’t improve on the king of classics.

Martinez 9.50

Beefeater, Martini rosso, Martini bianco, Maraschino, Angostura bitters

The precursor to the classic martini, the complex vermouth blend and the sweet cherry liqueur
takes this to another level.

French Martini 10.00
Story Vanilla, Chambord, pineapple, sugar

Light and fruity, this is a lovely sipper for warm Spring evenings and weekends with friends.

Let us know if there is something you're after that we don’t have on
our menu and we'll see what we can do!




YOUR WHITE WINE.

Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa

Pinot Grigio, La Delfina, Italy

Viognier Reserva, Loma Negra, Chile *
Piquepoul de Pinet, Henri de Richemer, France
Sauvingon Blanc, Seven Degrees, New Zealand *
Pecorino 'Patch’, Cantina Orsogna, ltaly *
Albarino, Lenda, Spain

Macon La Roche-Vineuse, Domaine Normand, France

YOUR ROSE WINE.

Bardolino Chiaretto, Ca’ Preella, Italy

Clairet de Bordeaux, Chateau Grand Tulliac, France

YOUR RED WINE.

Shiraz Pinotage, Western Cape, South Africa

Merlot, Loma Negra, Chile *

Pinot Noir, ‘Encinos’, Santa Luiz, Chile*

Malbec, Lorca Lorca, Uco Valley, Argentina
Cotes-du-Rhodne, Rocca Maura, France *

Rioja Crianza, Valdepalacios, Spain *

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo 'Patch’, Cantina Orsogna, Italy

Chateau Beauborg, Cotes de Bourg, France

BUBBLES.

Prosecco Spumante, Lamberti, Italy

Klostersekt Brut, Stift Klosterneuberg, Sekt, Austria
Baron Albert ‘I'Universelle’, Champagne, France
Bollinger Special Cuvée, Champagne, France

* Certified Vegan

175ml

6.50
7.00
8.00
8.50
9.50
10.00

8.00
10.00

6.50
7.00
8.50
9.00
9.35
9.50

250ml

8.75
9.50
10.75
11.45
12.75
13.35

10.75
13.35

8.65
9.45
11.50
12.00
12.35
12.75

125ml

7.25
9.20

Bottle

26.00
28.00
32.00
34.00
38.00
40.00
49.00
55.00

32.00
40.00

26.00
28.00
34.00
36.00
37.00
38.00
40.00
45.00

Bottle

38.00
49.00
85.00
99.00




DRAUGHT.

Amstel 4.1%)
Heineken Silver (4.0%)
Moretti (4.6%)
Guinness (4.1%)
Brixton (5.4%)
Caledonian (4.6%)
Neck Oil (4.3%)
Orchard Thieves (4.5%)

Heineken 0%

BOTTLED.

Daura Damm (5.4%) (GF)
Blue moon (5.4%)

Old Mout (4%)

Berries & cherries
Pineapple & raspberry

Kiwi & lime

Erdinger 0% soom
Lazer Crush 0% (330ml)

Guinness 0.0 @3gm)

Style
Lager
Lager
Lager
Stout
Atlantic Pale Ale
Pale Ale
IPA
Cider

Lager

Lager
Wheat Beer

Cider

Wheat Beer
IPA

Stout

Half / Pint

3.25/6.50

3.40/6.75

3.50/6.95

3.25/6.50

3.507/6.95

3.50/6.95

3.50/6.95

3.35/6.65

2.65/5.25

Bottle

5.50

5.75

6.95

5.65

4.95

6.15




MALTS.

Aberfeldy 12

Oban 14

Edradour 10

Glenmorangie Quinto Ruban
Glen Moray 15

Talisker 10

Craigellachie 13
Glendronach 12
Glendronach Revival 15
Glendronach 21

Glenfarclas 105

Ardbeg 10

Bruichladdich Classic
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte
Bunnahabain 12

Caol lla 12

Lagavulin 16

Auchentoshan 10

Glen Scotia 15

Region

Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Island
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay

Lowland

Campbeltown

25ml

7.25
8.5
6.00
7.25
7.00
6.95
7.75
7.5
9.25
19.50
9.00
6.75
6.45
6.95
6.95
7.25
9.95
6.25

7.25




RUMS.

Bacardi Carta Blanco
Bacardi Spiced
Diplomatico

Havana 7

Gosling Black Seal

TEQUILA.

Rooster Rojo
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

VODKAS.

Eristoff
Belvedere

Ketel One

BITS & BLENDS.

Dewar’s lllegal Smooth
Buffalo Trace

Monkey Shoulder
Jack Daniels

Sazerac Rye

Woodford Reserve

25ml

4.25
4.25
6.25
4.85

4.25

25ml

4.25
6.25
6.50

7.00

25ml

4.25
5.25
4.75

4.75
4.25
4.50
4.25
5.50
6.00

GINS.

Beefeater

Bombay Bramble
Botanist
Brockmans
Edinburgh Rhubarb
Hendricks

J.J. Whitley Pink
Lind & Lime
Pickering’s

Tanqueray/ Sevilla

PERFECT SERVES.

50ml measures, specific garnish

& mixer to match

Perfect Botanist

Perfect Hendricks

Perfect Lind & Lime
Perfect Rhubarb & Ginger
Perfect Havana 7

Aperol Spritz

25ml

4.15
4.25
5.35
4.85
4.50
5.15
4.35
5.35
4.50

4.50

11.95
11.75
12.50
11.50
11.00

10.50




MOCKTAILS.

A Free Cosmo 7.00

Cranberry, Lime, Marmalade

Vibrante Spritz 8.00
Martini Vibrante, Elderflower, Soda

Feragaia Margarita 8.00
Feragaia free spirit, Lime, Agave, Salt

0% Negroni 8.00
Seedlip, Feregaia, Martini Vibrante

Homemade Lemonade 4.00
Homemade Ginger Beer 4.50

BOTTLED SOFTS.

Coca Cola 3.50
Diet Coke 3.40
Irn Bru 3.50
Appletiser 3.40

J20 Orange & Passionfruit 4.00




