

Welcome to The Broughton. We are one of the neighbourhood's more recent editions joining the street in 2019 to give the community a shared space to relax, get together and enjoy delicious food and drink. We like to think of ourselves as "Everyone's Local"; somewhere that is open and inclusive to all whether it's a quick drink in the pub after work or a special occasion with friends and family.

Spring has sprung! And what better way to bring in the new season with new cocktails, a seasonal menu and relaxing evenings in The Broughton? We've worked hard to be able to open 7 days a week and we're very happy to be able to welcome you in 7 days a week!

As a member of the Rocca Group, a small family run business, we set our sights on excellence and we're always looking to improve on what we can offer to our guests. We are very proud to have featured in the Michelin Guide since 2021. All of that is only possible thanks to the amazing support from our local community.

The Broughton Team

Your Broughton Signatures.

Our collection of signature cocktails are designed and inspired by our wonderful bar team.

Saccarine Gimlet

9.00

Beefeater, home-made oleo saccharine, orange bitters

Shaken and served up, this Spring signatures is bursting with zesty, citrusy goodness.

Rum Runner 10.50

Havana 7, Benedictine, orgeat, lime

A Broughton Original. Shaken and served up, the funky rum, sweet almond and spiced liqueur are an absolute sensation.

The Espresso Martini

10.50

Stoly Vanilla, homemade coffee liqueur, Kimbo espresso, sugar

Our Espresso Martinis are legendary. Our homemade liqueur is spiced with cinnamon and anise to lend an extra dimension to this caffeinated classic.

Bijou 11.00

Beefeater, Martini rosso, green chartreuse, orange bitters

An absolute "jewel" of a cocktail. Stirred down and served up, this is a Prohibition-era classic that brings spicy, complex botanicals together in style.

Cherry Blossom

11.50

Botanist, Maraschino, Martini Ambrato, cherries

Our Springtime Signature. Back to welcome in the new season. Stirred down and served up, this is a sweet cherry-bomb of a martini riff.

Old Cuban 10.50

Bacardi Blanca, prosecco, lime, sugar, Angostura bitters

Served up and full of fizz, this is Caribbean evenings in a glass. Bright, crisp and refreshing.

Your Broughton Classics.

Godfather 11.00

Buffalo bourbon, Disaronno, Angustura bitters

A whisky classic sweetened with nutty Disaronno and the rich spices of Angostura. Stirred down and served on the rocks.

Margarita 12.00

Rooster Rojo, Cointreau, organic agave, lime

The perfect sour blast. Served straight up or on the rocks, 100% agave brings fresh spice and subtle sweetness all around.

Mojito 9.50

Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, sugar, mint

Cuba's second most famous addition to the cocktail hall of fame. Tangy sweetness and smooth rum combine for the ultimate refresher.

Negroni 10.25

Campari, Martini Rubino, Beefeater

Bitter, sweet, crisp and refreshing. You can't improve on the king of classics.

Martinez 9.50

Beefeater, Martini rosso, Martini bianco, Maraschino, Angostura bitters

The precursor to the classic martini, the complex vermouth blend and the sweet cherry liqueur takes this to another level.

French Martini 10.00

Story Vanilla, Chambord, pineapple, sugar

Light and fruity, this is a lovely sipper for warm Spring evenings and weekends with friends.

Let us know if there is something you're after that we don't have on our menu and we'll see what we can do!

YOUR WHITE WINE.

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa	6.50	8.75	26.00
Pinot Grigio, La Delfina, Italy	7.00	9.50	28.00
Viognier Reserva, Loma Negra, Chile *	8.00	10.75	32.00
Piquepoul de Pinet, Henri de Richemer, France	8.50	11.45	34.00
Sauvingon Blanc, Seven Degrees, New Zealand *	9.50	12.75	38.00
Pecorino 'Patch', Cantina Orsogna, Italy *	10.00	13.35	40.00
Albarino, Lenda, Spain			49.00
Macon La Roche-Vineuse, Domaine Normand, France			55.00
YOUR ROSE WINE.			
Bardolino Chiaretto, Ca' Preella, Italy	8.00	10.75	32.00
Clairet de Bordeaux, Chateau Grand Tulliac, France	10.00	13.35	40.00
YOUR RED WINE.			
Shiraz Pinotage, Western Cape, South Africa	6.50	8.65	26.00
Merlot, Loma Negra, Chile *	7.00	9.45	28.00
Pinot Noir, 'Encinos', Santa Luiz, Chile*	8.50	11.50	34.00
Malbec, Lorca Lorca, Uco Valley, Argentina	9.00	12.00	36.00
Côtes-du-Rhône, Rocca Maura, France *	9.35	12.35	37.00
Rioja Crianza, Valdepalacios, Spain *	9.50	12.75	38.00
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo 'Patch', Cantina Orsogna, Italy			40.00
Chateau Beauborg, Cotes de Bourg, France			45.00
BUBBLES.			
		125ml	Bottle
Prosecco Spumante, Lamberti, Italy		7.25	38.00
Klostersekt Brut, Stift Klosterneuberg, Sekt, Austria		9.20	49.00
Baron Albert 'l'Universelle', Champagne, France			85.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée, Champagne, France			99.00
* Certified Vegan			

DRAUGHT.	Style	Half / Pint
Amstel (4.1%)	Lager	3.25 / 6.50
Heineken Silver (4.0%)	Lager	3.40 / 6.75
Moretti (4.6%)	Lager	3.50 / 6.95
Guinness (4.1%)	Stout	3.25 / 6.50
Brixton (5.4%)	Atlantic Pale Ale	3.50 / 6.95
Caledonian (4.6%)	Pale Ale	3.50 / 6.95
Neck Oil (4.3%)	IPA	3.50 / 6.95
Orchard Thieves (4.5%)	Cider	3.35 / 6.65
Heineken 0%	Lager	2.65 / 5.25
BOTTLED.		Bottle
Daura Damm (5.4%) (GF)	Lager	5.50
Blue moon (5.4%)	Wheat Beer	5.75
Old Mout (4%) Berries & cherries Pineapple & raspberry Kiwi & lime	Cider	6.95
Erdinger 0% (500ml)	Wheat Beer	5.65
Lazer Crush 0% (330ml)	IPA	4.95
Guinness 0.0 (538ml)	Stout	6.15

MALTS.	Region	25ml
Aberfeldy 12	Highland	7.25
Oban 14	Highland	8.5
Edradour 10	Highland	6.00
Glenmorangie Quinto Ruban	Highland	7.25
Glen Moray 15	Highland	7.00
Talisker 10	Island	6.95
Craigellachie 13	Speyside	7.75
Glendronach 12	Speyside	7.5
Glendronach Revival 15	Speyside	9.25
Glendronach 21	Speyside	19.50
Glenfarclas 105	Speyside	9.00
Ardbeg 10	Islay	6.75
Bruichladdich Classic	Islay	6.45
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte	Islay	6.95
Bunnahabain 12	Islay	6.95
Caol Ila 12	Islay	7.25
Lagavulin 16	Islay	9.95
Auchentoshan 10	Lowland	6.25
Glen Scotia 15	Campbeltown	7.25

RUMS.	25ml		
Bacardi Carta Blanco	4.25		
Bacardi Spiced	4.25	GINS.	25ml
Diplomático	6.25		
Havana 7	4.85	Beefeater	4.15
Gosling Black Seal	4.25	Bombay Bramble	4.25
TEQUILA.	25ml	Botanist	5.35
	Brockmans	4.85	
Rooster Rojo	4.25	Edinburgh Rhubarb	4.50
Patron Silver	6.25	Hendricks	5.15
Patron Reposado	6.50	J.J. Whitley Pink	4.35
Patron Anejo	7.00	Lind & Lime	5.35
VODKAS.	25ml	Pickering's	4.50
Eristoff	4.25	Tanqueray/ Sevilla	4.50
Belvedere	5.25		
Ketel One	4.75	PERFECT SERVES.	
BITS & BLENDS.		50ml measures, specific garnish & mixer to match	
	4.75	Perfect Botanist	11.95
Dewar's Illegal Smooth		Perfect Hendricks	11.75
Buffalo Trace	4.25	Perfect Lind & Lime	12.50
Monkey Shoulder	4.50	Perfect Rhubarb & Ginger	11.50
Jack Daniels	4.25	Perfect Havana 7	11.00
Sazerac Rye	5.50	Aperol Spritz	10.50
Woodford Reserve	6.00	Αρσιοι σριτιέ	10.50

MOCKTAILS.

A Free Cosmo Cranberry, Lime, Marmalade	7.00
Vibrante Spritz Martini Vibrante, Elderflower, Soda	8.00
Feragaia Margarita Feragaia free spirit, Lime, Agave, Salt	8.00
0% Negroni Seedlip, Feregaia, Martini Vibrante	8.00
Homemade Lemonade	4.00
Homemade Ginger Beer	4.50
BOTTLED SOFTS.	
Coca Cola	3.50
Diet Coke	3.40
Irn Bru	3.50
Appletiser	3.40
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	4.00